
1 11094158 Fenne Falempin 1022260 Kevin van Equi Center 1 76,000
1 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 2 72,200
1 11101379 Jette Wuyts 1017255 Zannie s Barber 3 70,400
1 11122916 Yana Janssen 1022842 Equine Park Boy 4 70,200
1 11178586 Marilyne Creemers 1018500 Naomi 5 69,400
1 11194442 Savennah Das 1020883 Manouk Bloemendael 6 68,800
1 11071377 Luna Pollenus 1020309 Du 7 67,400
1 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 8 67,000
1 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 9 65,800
1 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1026789 Winny 10 64,200
1 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 11 62,000
1 11176643 AmÃ©lie Van Den Broeck 1027306 Amaralou 12 59,200
2 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 1 71,000
2 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 2 70,000
2 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1020864 Sancerre Van Het Omstraetveld 3 67,600
2 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1026482 Ma Belle Toto 4 64,800
2 11040111 Mathilde Callut 1025221 Sweet Final 5 64,000
2 10437949 Macha Vanharen 1025069 Kito 6 62,400
2 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 7 61,200
2 10925568 EMELINE DEDROOG 1027060 Head to heights 8 60,000
2 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena v. Liefkensrode 8 60,000
2 11078172 Fran Delattin 1023965 Joy 10 59,600
2 10975520 Eva Vanlauwe 1026458 Lavanda 10 59,600
2 10451931 Jolien Coninx 1027079 Comancha 12 59,200
3 11094158 Fenne Falempin 1022260 Kevin van Equi Center 1 71,600
3 11101379 Jette Wuyts 1017255 Zannie s Barber 2 70,400
3 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 3 68,400
3 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 4 64,400
3 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 5 64,200
3 11194442 Savennah Das 1020883 Manouk Bloemendael 6 64,000
3 11178585 Louise Creemers 1018458 Little Vitalis 7 63,200
3 11122916 Yana Janssen 1022842 Equine Park Boy 8 62,800
3 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 8 62,800
3 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1026789 Winny 10 62,000
3 11176643 AmÃ©lie Van Den Broeck 1027306 Amaralou 10 62,000
3 11071377 Luna Pollenus 1020309 Du 12 61,400
3 11178586 Marilyne Creemers 1018500 Naomi 13 61,200
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 13 61,200
3 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 15 57,500
3 11104922 Louize Remans 1025188 Bubbels 16 uit
4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 1 72,800
4 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 2 71,800
4 10050717 Tanja Wolff 980116 Neo Z 3 71,000
4 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1026482 Ma Belle Toto 4 69,000
4 11040111 Mathilde Callut 1025221 Sweet Final 5 68,800
4 10050717 Tanja Wolff 971061 Fyano Dh Z 5 68,800
4 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1020864 Sancerre Van Het Omstraetveld 7 68,200
4 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena v. Liefkensrode 8 67,800
4 11085575 Janice Henderix 1012743 Diabolo Rosenthal 9 67,600
4 10437949 Macha Vanharen 1025069 Kito 10 65,000
4 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 11 63,700
4 10451931 Jolien Coninx 1027079 Comancha 12 62,800
4 11078172 Fran Delattin 1023965 Joy 13 61,400
4 10925568 EMELINE DEDROOG 1027060 Head to heights 14 60,600
4 10975520 Eva Vanlauwe 1026458 Lavanda 15 uit
5 11110289 Lore Geukens 977591 Jamilia 1 69,130
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5 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 2 68,478
5 10441097 Marie-louise Schoonbrood 998406 Don Special Black Z 3 64,565
6 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 1 66,346
6 11178585 Louise Creemers 1018458 Little Vitalis 2 63,846
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 3 62,885
7 10412185 Nele Vanleuffelen 1014357 Summer-Rose-O 1 71,731
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 2 70,962
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 3 70,192
7 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 4 69,808
7 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1012808 Karaat 5 68,077
7 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 5 68,077
7 11166015 Louise Wouters 1023727 Farah vd Stuyver 7 67,692
7 10070684 Thais Nolmans 1020297 gallardo rouge 8 67,308
7 10916653 Lissa Thoen 1013412 Pilly Pilly van het Molenzicht 8 67,308
7 11110289 Lore Geukens 977591 Jamilia 10 66,731
7 10076249 Maarten Weenen 1016608 Escala WS 11 66,538
7 10440325 Dominique Brepoels 1004336 Kicken B 12 66,346
7 10460503 Wiske Lahousse 981090 Portugues 13 65,000
7 10614073 Leslie Vannuffelen 984333 jherville 14 64,808
7 10402659 Sven Verbruggen 1006281 Pride of Joluca 15 64,423
7 10441097 Marie-louise Schoonbrood 998406 Don Special Black Z 15 64,423
7 10436439 Drieka Joris 1019460 Rubina Van De Lindehoeve 17 64,038
7 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1022266 Odette Van de Heikens 17 64,038
7 10996927 Silke Schepers 923661 Di Nero 19 62,308
7 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 20 59,692
7 10975380 Sophie Goesaert 1027151 Javierito 21 58,269
8 11020131 Lore-Ann Lambrichts 914567 Scampolo 1 67,353
8 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 990695 Hooghei s Megain 2 66,471
9 10412185 Nele Vanleuffelen 1014357 Summer-Rose-O 1 71,765
9 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 2 71,618
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 2 71,618
9 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 4 68,971
9 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1026995 Jack Daniels D 5 68,676
9 10440325 Dominique Brepoels 1004336 Kicken B 6 67,941
9 10455263 Joke Veekmans 1015249 Quick-Dance 7 67,353
9 11091976 Sasa Janelle Gielen 1009142 Fix It GB 8 67,000
9 10438760 Hanneke Jacobs 1004947 Lazaro 9 66,912
9 10979035 Jasmine Frankie 1006616 Quartz van de helle 10 66,176
9 10430806 Nadine Maeger 1004254 Kilimanjaro 11 66,029
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 12 65,882
9 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 13 65,441
9 11102600 Jessica Schroyen 996843 Aron 14 65,294
9 10040211 Joyce Noens 1005598 Jackson 15 65,147

11 10433746 Patricia Mannaerts 1014872 Dalton 1 71,765
11 11091976 Sasa Janelle Gielen 994756 BeyoncÃ© 2 68,529
11 10979035 Jasmine Frankie 1006616 Quartz van de helle 3 68,382
11 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 4 67,647
11 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 5 66,176
11 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 6 65,882
11 10406126 Hugo Debusschere 952001 Boy 7 65,000
11 10919260 Indra Iliaens 983993 Highlight 8 63,676
12 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 1 67,656
12 10435844 Bruno Rooyakkers 990140 Remser 2 66,688
12 11099470 Demi Haesen 996048 Solinger 3 60,781


